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ACER General Ability Test (AGAT) Test Form 2
Year 2

AGAT Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  45

 20

 25

 115

 114

 117

 10.0

 10.7

 9.3

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 11.9

 13.7

 12.8

 113

 113

 113
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ACER General Ability Test (AGAT) Test Form 6
Year 6

AGAT Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  104

 53

 51

 129

 128

 129

 10.6

 11.9

 9.0

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 9.7

 10.1

 9.9

 125

 126

 125

D C B D C E C B B C A A E C A E C D A B E B B B B B B B E D C A C A D C C C D

ACER General Ability Test (AGAT) Test Form 6
Year 7

AGAT Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  50

 29

 21

 133

 130

 136

 13.5

 15.1

 10.2

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 10.7

 11.3

 11.0

 127

 127

 127
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ACER General Ability Test (AGAT) Test Form 7
Year 8

AGAT Score

St DevAverage

Female

Male

ALL  152

 152

 0

 128

 128

 9.9

 9.9

Students

National Norms

St DevAverage

 10.4

 11.0

 10.7

 127

 128

 127
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